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ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024
Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

Event 11 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
03.02.2024 Results
MR 9:03.17 BUFFA, Valerie ITA Ingolstadt 21.05.2022
DR 8:16.43 KÖHLER, Sarah Gwangju (KOR) 27.07.2019
Points: FINA 2023

Platz Name AK / AC Nat. Club Zeit / Time Pt.

1. RUMLER, Luisa 2006 GER SG Stadtwerke München 8:58.52 729
Neuer - New MR

100m: 1:03.63 1:03.63 300m: 3:19.71 1:08.14 500m: 5:36.41 1:08.13 700m: 7:52.48 1:07.90
200m: 2:11.57 1:07.94 400m: 4:28.28 1:08.57 600m: 6:44.58 1:08.17 800m: 8:58.52 1:06.04

2. KOLB, Franziska 2007 GER TSG Stadtbergen 1892 9:26.90 625
100m: 1:04.81 1:04.81 300m: 3:28.05 1:12.05 500m: 5:52.94 1:12.33 700m: 8:17.38 1:11.98
200m: 2:16.00 1:11.19 400m: 4:40.61 1:12.56 600m: 7:05.40 1:12.46 800m: 9:26.90 1:09.52

3. SCHNEIDER, Ida 2005 GER SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 9:26.92 625
100m: 1:06.44 1:06.44 300m: 3:29.85 1:12.14 500m: 5:53.34 1:11.92 700m: 8:17.42 1:11.87
200m: 2:17.71 1:11.27 400m: 4:41.42 1:11.57 600m: 7:05.55 1:12.21 800m: 9:26.92 1:09.50

4. PICCIRILLI, Lisa 2006 SUI Red-Fish Neuchâtel 9:30.98 612
100m: 1:06.54 1:06.54 300m: 3:29.43 1:11.85 500m: 5:53.21 1:11.99 700m: 8:18.92 1:13.12
200m: 2:17.58 1:11.04 400m: 4:41.22 1:11.79 600m: 7:05.80 1:12.59 800m: 9:30.98 1:12.06

5. KAMMERER, Kitti 2009 HUN UNI Gyori Úszó SE 9:32.58 606
100m: 1:07.32 1:07.32 300m: 3:30.85 1:12.38 500m: 5:56.40 1:12.72 700m: 8:22.00 1:12.56
200m: 2:18.47 1:11.15 400m: 4:43.68 1:12.83 600m: 7:09.44 1:13.04 800m: 9:32.58 1:10.58

6. DOERRIES, Luise 1995 GER SG Stadtwerke München 9:44.29 571
100m: 1:10.53 1:10.53 300m: 3:37.39 1:13.33 500m: 6:04.54 1:13.63 700m: 8:31.84 1:13.59
200m: 2:24.06 1:13.53 400m: 4:50.91 1:13.52 600m: 7:18.25 1:13.71 800m: 9:44.29 1:12.45

7. SCHNEIDER, Lotte-Lou 2010 GER SG Stadtwerke München 9:49.49 556
100m: 1:09.80 1:09.80 300m: 3:38.89 1:14.54 500m: 6:08.89 1:14.36 700m: 8:38.60 1:14.30
200m: 2:24.35 1:14.55 400m: 4:54.53 1:15.64 600m: 7:24.30 1:15.41 800m: 9:49.49 1:10.89

8. TALGNER, Flora 2003 GER SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 10:04.49 515
100m: 1:09.33 1:09.33 300m: 3:41.50 1:16.57 500m: 6:16.16 1:17.22 700m: 8:50.23 1:16.85
200m: 2:24.93 1:15.60 400m: 4:58.94 1:17.44 600m: 7:33.38 1:17.22 800m: 10:04.49 1:14.26

9. RATH, Katharina 2006 GER SG Oberland Penzberg 10:07.17 509
100m: 1:10.93 1:10.93 300m: 3:43.31 1:16.32 500m: 6:17.45 1:17.26 700m: 8:52.14 1:17.28
200m: 2:26.99 1:16.06 400m: 5:00.19 1:16.88 600m: 7:34.86 1:17.41 800m: 10:07.17 1:15.03
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